“Sure could use a little good news
today*“

AMSD
September 5, 2025
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Direction of Minnesota
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Direction of United States
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Financial Situation
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Party Identification

2025 August Statewide Survey
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Republican Political ldeology
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Democratic Political Ideology
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Independent Political Ideology
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State of the World Today
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Value of Services for Taxes Paid
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Perception of Property Taxes
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Property Taxes Over Past Couple of Years
2025 August Statewide Survey
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$100 Tax Increase Go To....
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Quality of K-12 Education over past three years
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Adequacy of Funding of Local Schools

2025 August Statewide Survey
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State of Minnesota K-12 Funding

2025 August Statewide Survey
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1% Income Tax Increase to Cut School Property Taxes by 50%
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Budget Effectively & Efficiently

2025 August Statewide Survey
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Good Job Involving Community
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Trust to Do Right for Children

2025 August Statewide Survey
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Support Monthly Property Tax Increase for Bond Referendum
2025 August Statewide Survey

13
Morethan$20 [ 113
- | 18

| 16
112

"$20.00"

"$15.00" ] 31
- ] 28
M Overall
"$9.00" DMGtrO Area
EParents

u$5.00u

Nothing

6

|8
7

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35

Morris Leatherman Company

Unsure




Support Monthly Property Tax Increase for Operating Levy
2025 August Statewide Survey

1
Morethan$20 | |13
17

| 18
116

"$20.00"

"$15.00"
M QOverall
"$9.00" DMGtrO Area
EParents

u$5.00u

Nothing

Unsure

0 3 10 15 20 25 30 35
Morris Leatherman Company



Accuracy of Statements about K-12 Public Schools

(Overall)

2025 August Statewide Survey
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Accuracy of Statements about K-12 Public Schools

(Metro Area)
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Accuracy of Statements about K-12 Public Schools

(Parents)

2025 August Statewide Survey
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MCA Test Scores

(Overall)
2025 August Statewide Survey
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MCA Test Scores

(Metro Area)
2025 August Statewide Survey
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MCA Test Scores

(Parents)

2025 August Statewide Survey
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Test Accurately Represent Achievement

2025 August Statewide Survey
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Amount of Testing
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Replace High School MCAs with ACT

2025 August Statewide Survey
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Parents be able to choose to send their child to a private or parochial school instead of
their local public school and shift their student’s share of state funding for tuition and
transportation for use at these private schools

2025 August Statewide Survey
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Amount of Say by Parents in Child’s Education

2025 August Statewide Survey
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Trust Teachers Unions to Do What is Right for Children
2025 August Statewide Survey
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School Board Endorsements Help or Hurt the Quality of

Education
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Endorsement Most Likely to Trust
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Following District & Getting Information
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Importance of Technology
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Concern about Screen Time in Schools
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Artificial Intelligence in K-12 Public Schools
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Prohibit the suspension of Kindergarten through 3rd
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Allow non-licensed school district employees to collect

unemployment benefits during summer months
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Provide free lunch and breakfast to all students

100

80 |

60 |

40 |

20 |

Morris Leatherman Company

2025 August Statewide Survey

85

15 15 13

Good Idea

Bad Idea

M Overall EMetro AreaCdParents

4

N
B ———— |

Unsure



Breakfast to continue at no cost to all students, but free lunch would be restricted to
students whose families are at below 500% of the federal poverty guidelines, which is
$156,000 for a family of four

2025 August Statewide Survey
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Job Performance of State Legislature
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Divided Government vs. One Party
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Fraud with Public Tax Dollars
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Governor Walz Meeting Expectations
2025 August Statewide Survey

Worse Job 38%
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Vote for Governor Walz
2025 August Statewide Survey
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Governor Walz be a Good President
2025 August Statewide Survey
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